Place

LA GENOVEFAINE Le 05/04/09

Nom
1 CABLE JULIEN
2 AHOUACH SAMY
3 SOUIBER ADAM
4 TOURSEL CORENTIN
5 SALMERAN NELSON
6 GRANANA FABIEN
7 VERTON EMELIME
8 JUSSERAND CLAIRE
9 LAURENT AXELLE
10 GAY SYLVAIN
11 HOAREAU JUSTINE
12 DUPUY CLEMENT
13 VERTON DAN
14 GIOPPI LISA
15 LAURENT AUBIN
16 HEMONIC ENZO
17 MOLINET GABRIEL
18 MEYER BENOIT
19 LEFEBVRE CLEMENT
20 LE GUYADER VINCENT
21 GRANANA FANNY
22 BENALI LYES
23 SORIN CYRIL
24 KANCEL TAILON
25 JUSSERAND JADE
26 LAIDET AURORE
27 SAINT GERAND NICOLAS
28 SAURA MAXIME
29 JOANEST ALICE
30 PORCHER KEYAN
31 JUSSERAND GUILLAUME
32 RAUDOT ALEXANDRE
33 LE PIPEC SOLENN
34 LEANG LUDOVIC
35 ROLLAND LUCAS
36 PORCHER NOLAN
37 CAPOUILLET NATHAN
38 BRIGAUX SENDOA
39 SMAIL VALENTIN
40 GAILLOT LYDIA
41 LECLERC THOMAS
42 BOUSSAST EURYDICE
43 NASSIRI FANNY
44 LIENARD NICOLAS
45 RODIER FELIX
46 JUERY SOLENE
47 ANDION ANTOINE
48 PEYNAUD PAULINE
49 BELKACEMI MEHDI
50 SERHANE SILVANA
51 STEF BENJAMIN
52 FUSCO MELANIE
53 LE SAOUT EVEN

Lic Cat
POM
697131 POM

1068078 POM
1018864 POM
POM
1107176 EAM
1204010 POF
POF
782917 POF
1092628 POM
1189300 POF
POM
1204007 EAM
1204076 POF
1206896 EAM
EAM
279926 POM
POM
POM
POM
1131141 POF
1195845 POM
EAM
640329 EAM
EAF
POF
EAM
POM
EAF
POM
EAM
EAM
279916 POF
POM
EAM
BEM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAF
EAM
POF
EAF
279920 EAM
EAM
EAF
POM
POF
EAM
POF
EAM
EAF
EAM

Nom Club
NL
UNION SPORTIVE DE RIS OR
ELAN 91 (PAL.-MAS.)*
SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS
NL
SC DRAVEIL
CO VILLIERS SUR ORGE
NL
CO VILLIERS SUR ORGE
SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS
S/L CJF FLEURY LES AUBRA
NL
CO VILLIERS SUR ORGE
CO VILLIERS SUR ORGE
COM BAGNEUX
NL
SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS
NL
NL
NL
SC DRAVEIL
ST MICHEL SPORTS
NL
SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS
NL
NL
VERSAILLES TRIATHLON
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
ROMAIN ROLAND
NL
SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS
NL
NL
NL
NL
SGS FOOT
NL
NL
NL
TRIATHLON

Tps
00:04:43
00:04:46
00:04:54
00:04:59
00:05:02
00:05:04
00:05:07
00:05:10
00:05:16
00:05:18
00:05:21
00:05:24
00:05:25
00:05:27
00:05:29
00:05:30
00:05:31
00:05:32
00:05:36
00:05:37
00:05:39
00:05:48
00:05:51
00:05:52
00:05:53
00:05:56
00:05:58
00:06:00
00:06:02
00:06:04
00:06:06
00:06:07
00:06:07
00:06:09
00:06:10
00:06:13
00:06:14
00:06:19
00:06:21
00:06:22
00:06:26
00:06:27
00:06:28
00:06:28
00:06:29
00:06:29
00:06:30
00:06:35
00:06:37
00:06:38
00:06:39
00:06:40
00:06:48

Pl./Cat.
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15,27
15,1
14,69
14,45
14,3
14,21
14,07
13,94
13,67
13,58
13,46
13,33
13,29
13,21
13,13
13,09
13,05
13,01
12,86
12,82
12,74
12,41
12,31
12,27
12,24
12,13
12,07
12
11,93
11,87
11,8
11,77
11,77
11,71
11,68
11,58
11,55
11,4
11,34
11,31
11,19
11,16
11,13
11,13
11,11
11,11
11,08
10,94
10,88
10,85
10,83
10,8
10,59

Moy Dos

478
489
472
475
491
488
416
411
444
423
436
429
415
455
481
449
483
474
442
441
487
465
480
454
413
421
430
464
446
406
412
468
490
484
425
405
448
450
452
445
486
462
409
453
427
433
459
404
440
467
493
419
477



54 BRIGAUX ANTON

55 DEKENS SYLVAN

56 JANUSZCZAK SEBASTIEN
57 ALBACETE PAULINE

58 SABAN JOANNA

59 RODIER TANIA

60 EL FAKIR SOFIA

61 RUBIN ELENA

62 GULBEDEN CIYA-RODI
63 FRANCO LOLA

64 USSEGLIO LAURIE

65 DOS REIS ANDREA

66 GAY VINCENT

67 TIFFA BILAC

68 LEJEUNE MAXIME

69 ALLIOT LEANE

70 PUECH LISA

71 FRANCO SANDRO

72 LENORMAND LEA

73 COURDAVAULT ALEXIS
74 GROSSETETE MAXENCE
75 TOULON ELINA

76 ROGER ANNA

77 LAURENT SALOME

78 SERHANE STELENA

79 USSEGLIO PERRINE

80 SEUGE MATHILDE

81 LUCIEN LALY

82 COURDAVAULT AURELIE
83 TELLEGA THOMAS

84 COURGEON MARILOU
85 PERFEITO CASSANDRA
86 FILOCHE ENORA

POM
EAM
POM
EAF
EAF
POF
EAF
POF
EAM
EAF
POF
EAF
EAM
POM
EAM
EAF
POF
POM
EAF
POM
EAM
EAF
POF
EAF
POF
EAF
EAF
EAF
EAF
EAM
EAF
EAF
EAF

NL
NL
NL
NL

SGS ROLLER SKATTING

NL

NL

NL

SGS JUDO

NL

NL

NL

SGS JUDO

NL

NL

CIRQUE D'ORGE
NL

NL

NL

MARCEL CACHIN
NL

NL

VOILE

NL

NL

NL

SGS ATHLETISME
NL

MARCEL CACHIN
JUDO

NL

NL

NL

00:06:57
00:07:07
00:07:11
00:07:16
00:07:17
00:07:17
00:07:18
00:07:18
00:07:20
00:07:33
00:07:37
00:07:37
00:07:43
00:07:44
00:07:45
00:07:46
00:07:46
00:07:49
00:07:52
00:07:55
00:08:00
00:08:01
00:08:01
00:08:04
00:08:05
00:09:39
00:10:22
00:10:45
00:10:47
00:10:51
00:10:52
00:10:57
00:11:01

17
20
18

12

13
21
10
14
11
22
19
23
12
15
20
13
21
24
14
16
15
17
16
17
18
19
25
20
21
22

10,36
10,12
10,02
9,91
9,89
9,89
9,86
9,86
9,82
9,54
9,45
9,45
9,33
9,31
9,29
9,27
9,27
9,21
9,15
9,09

8,98
8,98
8,93
8,91
7,46
6,95

6,7
6,68
6,64
6,63
6,58
6,54

451
443
410
426
402
428
437
447
439
471
408
458
424
469
456
420
438
470
457
460
435
417
463
482
466
407
414
485
461
492
431
418
473



